Tea

5p. Tea
Lemon Tea
Cofies
Witk
Hoslicks
Boost

Salad

Cinion Salad

Tomato Salad

Oiriion with Tomano Sakad
Green Salad
Cucumber Salad
Curd (Ghasg)

Snacks

Samoosa

15.00
25.00
20,00
25.00
20.00
40.00
40.00

000
A0.00
60,00
BO.00
60.00
40.00

13.00

. Soups

" Chicken Soup

. Mutlon Soup
 Vegetable Sopup

: Tomato Soup

. Sweel Cone Chicken Soup
. Sweet Cone Veg. Soup

;' Chicken Noodles Soup

: Mashroom Soup

. Veg. Noodies Soup

: Hol & Sowr Chicken Soup
: Hot & Sour Veg. Soup

Egg Curry

Eog Masala
Eog Roast
Fried Egg

Egg & Peas Fry
Egg Burji
Owrilied

&0.00
&0.00
F0.00
T0.00
80.00
00
90.00
80.00
70.00

90.00 .

80.00

S0.00
60.00
60.00
50,040
T0.00
70,00
50,00

Ceylon Special Biriyani

Chicken 160.00
Muttan 190.00
Egg 120.00
Figh 190,00
Vegatable 110.00
hMution Lives 190.00
Prawns 220,00
(Ghee Rice 9000 -
Plain Rice gooo
Chicken Dry Specials
Chicken Pepper 180.00
Chicken Dry Fry 180,00
Chicken 85 180.00
Chicken Fry 180.00
Chicken Chiy Fry 180,00
Chicken Tandoori

(Evening $pm Onky)

Tandoori Chicken (Full 540.00
Tandoori Chicken e 280.00 -
Tandoor Chicken i3) 140,00 .

Chicken Kabal 200,00
Chicken Thka 20000
Fish Kabab Seasonal :
Fich Tikka

Seasonal

Chicken |gravy)
Chicken Curry 120.00
Chicken Masala 140.00
Chicken Roast 140,00
Chicken Chilly Masala  180.00
Chilly Chitcken (hatf) 170,00
Chily Chicken (il 340.00
Butter Chicken (halfy 180.00
Ginger Chicken (ha)  170.00
Chicken Tikka Masala (K 200,00
Chicken Manchurian  170.00
Garlc Chicken 170.00
Chicken Kadai 170.00

........................... @

Gravy Special
Hong Kong Chicken 180,00
Singhapore Chicken. 180,00
Pepper Chicken Mazala 180.00
Chicken Kofta Masala 180,00
Panjabi Chicken 180,00
Bangali Chicken 180.00
Jaipuri Chicken 180.00
Butter Chicken (Full  360.00




Fish

Fish Curry

Fish Masala
Fish Roast
Fish Fry
Karimeen Fry
Prawns Masala
Prawns Roast
Prawns Fry
Chilly Fish
Chilly Fish (dry)
Ginger Fish
Chilly Prawns

MNoodles

Chicken

Mutton

Egg

Vegatable

Mixed

Hong Kong
American Chopsuey
Chinese Chamin

Seasonal Rates

170.00
180.00
130.00
120.00
180.00
180.00
210.00
210.00

Fried Rice
Chicken
Mutton
Egg
Vegetable
Prawns
Mixed
Hong Kong
Golden
Schezwan
Fish
Mashroom
Curd Rice
Mashroom

Mutton

Mutton Curry
Mutton Masala
Mutton Roast

Mutton Fry

Mutton Liver Fry

.........

180.00

Mutton Liver Roast 180.00
Mutton Liver Masala 180.00



Vegetables
Vegelable Curuma
Paas Masala

Peas Fry

Tomato Fry

Chilty Gathi

Gobhi Manchurian
Aloo Gobhi

Aloo Masata

Paneer Butter Galbhl
Faneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Faneer Falakk

Dhail Fry

Malai Kolta

Aloo Capehicum
Aloo Palakk

Paneer Tikka
Mashroom Masaka
Mashroom Manchurian
Vegatable Kadai
hashroom Pepper Fry
Chilly, Mashroom
hashroom Homg Kong
Mashroom Dry Fry
hMashroomamyan
Mashroom Kunuma
Hadai Pannar

Panear Tikka Masaka
Cihal Paneer

Aloo Dry

50.00
50.00

50,00 :

60.00

9000

20.00

2000
8000 ¢
100.00
100.00
100.00
100,00
20.00
110,00
90,00 ¢
8000 ¢
100.00 !
100,00
100.00
100.00 -

90.00

110,00
110.00 -
860.00
110.00 -
110,00 -
110,00

110.00
110.00
100,00

Sai Faneer (no Spicy)
Parvzer Burji

Panear Mutlar Masala
Pansar Kursma
Panser 65

Paraar Chilly

Paneer Pepper Fry
Panaar Kolta

Aloo Capeium Masala
Moo Muttar

Miscellaneous
Parotta
Chappathi
Idiyappam
Pathiri

Tandoor Rotti
Butter Rotii
Butter Man
Tandoor Porotta
Flan Kuicha

110,00
90.00
110,00
110.00
90.00
85.00
4500
110.00
110.00
100630

15.00
15.00
13,00
10.00
25.00
30,00
35.00
30.00
30.00

leo Craam
(scoope & Cone)
anila T0.00
Strawbery 70.00
Checolate BO.O0
Mango 80.00
Pista 80.00
Butter Scotlch B0.00
Black Current 80.00
Kesar Pigta 90,00
Liche 80.00
Tender Cooonul 20,00
Spanise Dalight 50.00 1
Stabery Garden 8000
- e s 5 RN 9
lee Cream Shake .
Vanda 100.00
Strawbery 100.00
Crange 100.00
Chockiate 100.00
Pirmsapgbe 100.00
Pista 100.00
Butter Scotch 100,00 -
Ceaylon Specialites .
lce Cream
Falooda 160.00
Falooda Roval 180.00
Fruits Salad
with bee Craarm 120.00
Coconul Pudding BO0.O0

Fresh Fruit Shake

Sharja  {Seasonale Ralg)
Saudh

Mango

Chickoo

Sharnam

Apple

Pappaya
Anar
Bulter Fruit

...... L |
Fresh Fruit Juice
Pineapple (Seasonal Rates)
Grapa Orange

Musambi

Appha

Anar

Mang

Pappaya

Lassi

Sharmam

Fresh Lime

Fresh Learman Soda
Wiater Malon
Mint Lamon




> ||  Sample Menu

<

lce Tea

Veg Burger

Chicken Burger

Chicken Shawarma

Chicken Shawarma With Cheese

Rs. 69.00
Rs. 90.00
Rs. 120.00
Rs. 100.00
Rs. 120.00




